Diary Summary

1-30June 2023

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister’s diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister’s personal, party political, or
parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in the diary
but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have been covered
during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information that might breach the
privacy of a person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the Official Information Act 1982

Schedule Time

Meeting

Location

Portfolio

1/06/2023

1/06/2023

1/06/2023

2/06/2023
2/06/2023
2/06/2023
2/06/2023
5/06/2023
5/06/2023
6/06/2023

6/06/2023
6/06/2023
6/06/2023

6/06/2023

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM

10:30 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
12:30 PM - 1:30 PM
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
9:30 AM - 9:45 AM
9:45 AM - 11:00 AM
11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM
4:35 PM - 4:45 PM
4:57 PM - 5:01 PM

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

MEET: Council of Medical Colleges

MEET: Pharmac

MEET: Health Research Council of NZ

VISIT: Plant & Food Research

MEET: Hato Hone St John

VISIT: Tamaki Health

VISIT: Waitakere Hospital

MEET: DG of Health

MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting
MEET:Cabinet Meeting

MEDIA: Post Cab
MEDIA: Radio NZ
MEDIA: Newstalk ZB

MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting

Wellington

Beehive

Beehive

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Beehive
Beehive
Beehive

Theatrette
Phone

Phone

Beehive

Council Members and
Officials

Steve Maharey, Sarah
Fitt, Health and
Treasury Officials

Sunny Collings

Plant and Food Staff
St Johns Staff

Dr Lloyd McCann
Hospital Staff

Dr Di Safati

Health Officials
Ministerial Colleagues

Press Gallery
Lisa Owen

Heather Duplesis-Allan

Health Officials

Health

Health

RSI & Health

RSI

Health

Health

Health
Associate Health
Health
Ministerial

Health
Health
Health

Health
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6/06/2023
7/06/2023
7/06/2023
7/06/2023
7/06/2023

7/06/2023

7/06/2023
8/06/2023

8/06/2023
8/06/2023

8/06/2023

8/06/2023
8/06/2023
8/06/2023
8/06/2023

8/06/2023
9/06/2023

9/06/2023

9/06/2023

6:30 PM - 6:45 PM

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

4:30 PM - 5:00 PM

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
9:15 AM - 9:45 AM

9:45 AM - 10:00 AM
10:00 AM -10:30 AM

10:30 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM
11:30 AM - 12:00 PM
12:15 PM - 12:30 PM
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM

5:30 PM - 7:15 PM
10:00 AM - 10:30 AM

10:30 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

MEET: DG of Health

MEDIA: TVNZ

MEET: Cabinet Committee

MEET: Cabinet Committee

MEET: Cabinet Committee

MEET: Parliamentary Commissioner for the
Environment

MEET: Health Officials

MEET: Cabinet Committee

MEDIA: NZ Herald
MEET: Dental Council

MEET: Pharmaceutical Society

MEET: Health Officials
MEET: Health Officials
CALL: Health Official
MEET: Stroke Foundation

SPEAK: Business NZ Healthcare Forum
MEET: Local Government NZ

MEET: Health Officials

MEET: National Ethics Advisory Committee

Beehive
Parliament
Beehive
Beehive
Beehive

Beehive

Beehive
Beehive

Phone
Beehive

Beehive

Beehive
Beehive
Phone

Beehive

Wellington
Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Dr Di Sarfati
Connor Whitten
Ministerial Colleagues

Ministerial Colleagues
Ministerial Colleagues
Hon Simon Upton

Health Officials
Ministerial Colleagues

Nick Jones

Dr Andrew Cautley
and Marie MacKay
Richard Townley,and
Professor Rhiannon
Braund

Health Officials

Health Officials
Health Official

Jo Lambert, Julia Rout
and Anne Kelly
Invited Guests

Susan Freeman-
Greene

Health Officials

John McMillan,
Shannon Hanrahan

Health
Health
Ministerial
Ministerial
Ministerial

RSI

Health
Ministerial

Health
Health

Health

Health
Health
Health
Health

Health
Health

Health

Health
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9/06/2023

9/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023

12/06/2023
12/06/2023

12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
13/06/2023

13/06/2023

13/06/2023
13/06/2023

13/06/2023
13/06/2023

14/06/2023
14/06/2023
14/06/2023
15/06/2023

15/06/2023
15/06/2023

12:00 PM - 12:45 PM

12:45 PM - 1:15 PM
9:30 AM - 11:00 AM
11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

1:30 PM - 2:00 PM
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

2:30 PM - 3:15 PM
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM
9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

10:30 AM - 11:00 AM

2:00 PM - 2:30 PM
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM

4:15 PM - 4:45 PM
5:30 PM - 7:00 PM

11:15 AM - 1:45 PM
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM
4:30 PM - 4:45 PM
11:30 AM - 1:00 PM

1:00 PM - 1:15 PM
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

MEDIA: New Wellington ED Announcement

CALL: Chief Medical Officer
MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting
MEET: Cabinet Meeting

CALL: Te Aka Whai Ora Chair
MEET: Executive Council

MEET: RSI Officials

CALL: PM Chief Science Advisor
MEET: DG of Health

MEET: Dragonfly Data Science

MEET: Medical Council of NZ

MEET: Changing Minds CE
MEET: Royal Australasian College of Dental Surgeons

MEET: NZNO/PSA/E TU

LAUNCH & SPEAK: Te Whiri Kawe Centre of Data
Science and Artificial Intelligence

VISIT: Timaru Hospital

CALL: Health Officials

CALL: Acting Vice Chancellor Otago

SPEECH & Announcement: Increase in Medical
Students

MEDIA: Otago Daily Times

VISIT: Tamaki Health

Wellington

Phone
Beehive
Teleconference

Phone
Teleconference

Beehive
Phone

Beehive
Beehive

Wellington

Beehive
Beehive

Teleconference
Wellington

Timaru
Teleconference
Phone
Auckland

Phone
Auckland

Health Announcement

Dr Pete Watson
Health Officials
Ministerial Colleagues

Tipa Mahuta
Ministerial Colleagues

MBIE Officials
Dame Juliet Gerrard
Dr Di Sarfati

Findlay Thompson,
Iggy Menzies, Peter
Crabtree and Health
and MBIE Officials
Council Members

Kevin Harper

Dr Erin Mahoney,
Brendan Peek, Dr
Robin Whyman
Union delegates
Invited Guests

Hospital Staff
Health Officials
Helen Nicholson
Invited Guests

John Lewis
Tamaki Health Staff

Health

Health
Health
Ministerial

Health
Ministerial

RSI
Health
Health
RSI

Health

Health
Health

Health
RSI

Health
Health
Health
Health

Health
Health
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15/06/2023

16/06/2023

16/06/2023

16/06/2023
16/06/2023

16/06/2023
16/06/2023

17/06/2023

19/06/2023
19/06/2023

19/06/2023
19/06/2023

19/06/2023
19/06/2023
20/06/2023

20/06/2023

20/06/2023
20/06/2023

5:30 PM - 6:00 PM

10:00 AM - 11:25 AM

11:30 AM - 12:15 PM

12:30 PM - 12:45 PM
1:30 PM - 2:15 PM

2:30 PM - 4:30 PM
4:30 PM - 5:00 PM

9:15 AM - 11:00 AM

9:30 AM - 11:00 AM
11:00 AM - 11:15 AM

11:30 AM - 12:15 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

3:30 PM - 3:45 PM

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

9:15 AM - 9:45 AM

3:25PM - 3:30 PM

3:30 PM - 4:00 PM
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

MEETING WITHHELD - under 9(2)(a) of the act on
privacy grounds

VISIT: Te Ara Oranga

VISIT: Integrated Primary Health and Addiction
Programme

CALL: Minister Little

MEET: Governance Group Mana Ake

VISIT: Whangarei ED and Tohora House
CALL: Chair College of GPs

OPEN: NZ Pharmacy Professions Conference

MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting
MEET: DG of Health

MEET: RSI Officials
MEET: Cabinet Meeting

CALL: Clare Curren

SPEAK: Callaghan Innovations 10th Anniversary
MEET: Cancer Society & Ronald McDonald House
Charities

MEDIA: Newtalk ZB

MEET: Health Officials
MEET: Pharmac

Auckland

Kaikohe

Kaikohe

Phone
Kamo

Whangarei
Phone

Auckland

Beehive
Beehive

Beehive
Beehive

Phone
Beehive
Beehive

Phone

Beehive
Beehive

MEETING WITHHELD -
under 9(2)(a) of the
act on privacy grounds

Te Ara Oranga Staff

Clinic Staff

Hon Andrew Little
School Staff and
Students

Hospital Staff

Dr Samantha Murton

Conference Attendees

Health Officials
Dr Di Sarfati

MBIE Officials
Ministerial Colleagues

Clare Curran

Invited Guests

Wayne Howett, Lucy
Elwood & Rachael Hart

Heather Duplesis-Allan
Health Officials

Steve Maharey &
Sarah Fitt

Health

Health

Health

Health
Health

Health
Health

Health

Health
Health

RSI
Ministerial

Health

RSI

Health

Health

Health
Health
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20/06/2023

20/06/2023

20/06/2023

21/06/2023
21/06/2023
21/06/2023
21/06/2023
21/06/2023
22/06/2023
22/06/2023
22/06/2023
22/06/2023
22/06/2023

23/06/2023

23/06/2023
23/06/2023

23/06/2023

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

6:00 PM - 7:00 PM

8:45 PM - 9:15 PM

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

12:00 PM - 12:30 PM

4:30 PM - 5:00 PM

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM

11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

3:00 PM - 3:30 PM

3:30 PM - 4:00 PM

5:45 PM - 6:15 PM

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

12:00 PM - 12:30 PM
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM

5:00 PM - 5:30 PM

MEET:

MEET:

MEET:

Cabinet Committee

Associate Minister of Health and Officials

Prime Minister. Minister of Finance and

Minister of Education

MEET:

MEET:

MEET:

MEET:

MEET:

MEET:

MEET:

MEET:

MEET:

MEET:

MEET:

MEET:
MEET:

Cabinet Committee

Cabinet Committee

Cabinet Committee

Health Officials

Dr David Galler

Cabinet Committee

Royal NZ College of GPs Medical Director
Associate Minister of Health

Gen Pro

Minister of Police

Health Officials

Te Whatu Ora Board Member
Minister of Education and Vice Chancellor of

Victoria University
CALL: Associate Professor Andrew MacCormick

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Teleconference

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Teleconference
Teleconference

Phone

Ministerial Colleagues

Hon Willow-Jean
Prime and Health
Officials

Rt Hon Chris Hipkins,
Hon Grant Robertson,
Hon Jan Tinetti

Ministerial Colleagues
Ministerial Colleagues
Ministerial Colleagues

Health Officials
Dr David Galler
Ministerial Colleagues

Dr Luke Bradford
Hon Peeni Henare
Dr Angus Chambers,
Dr Stephanie Taylor
and Philip Grant
Hon Ginny Anderson

Health Officials

Dame Karen Poutasi
Hon Jane Tinetti and
Prof Nick Smith
Assoc Prof Andrew
MacCormick

Ministerial

Health

RSI

Ministerial

Ministerial

Ministerial

Health

Health

Ministerial

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health
RSI

Health
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26/06/2023
26/06/2023

26/06/2023
26/06/2023

26/06/2023
26/06/2023
27/06/2023
27/06/2023
27/06/2023
28/06/2023
28/06/2023
28/06/2023
28/06/2023
28/06/2023
28/06/2023
29/06/2023

29/06/2023

29/06/2023

29/06/2023

9:30AM - 11:00 AM
11:00 AM - 11:15 AM

11:30 AM - 12:15 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

4:00 PM - 4:10 PM

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

4:30 PM - 5:00 PM

9:45 AM - 10:45 AM

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

3:45 PM - 4:00 PM

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM

5:00 PM - 6:30 PM

7:30 PM - 8:00 PM

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM

11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

12:00 PM - 12:30 PM

MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting
MEET: DG of Health

MEET: RSI Officials
MEET: Cabinet Meeting

MEET: Health Officials

MEDIA: NZ Herald

MEET: Treasury Officials Meeting
MEET: Health Coalition Aotearoa

MEET: Chloe Swarbrick, MP

MEET: Health Officials
MEET: Health Select Committee

MEDIA: Stuff
MEET: Minister of Finance

HOST: Nursing Council 50th Anniversary nursing
education
MEET: Minister of Finance

MEET: National Chief Medical Officer Group
MEET: Cabinet Committee

MEET: Association of Salaried Medical Specialists, NZ
Resident Doctors Association , Speciality Trainees of
NZ

MEET: HQSC CE & Chair

Beehive
Beehive

Beehive
Beehive

Beehive
Phone
Beehive
Beehive
Beehive
Beehive
Parliament
Phone
Phone
Parliament
Beehive
Wellington

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Health Officials
Dr Di Sarfati

MBIE Officials
Ministerial Colleagues

Health Officials
Adam Pearse
Treasury Officials
Boyd Swinburn, Lisa
Morenga

Chlow Swarbrick, MP

Health Officials
Health Select

Committee Members

Rachel Thomas
Hon Grant Robertson

Invited Guests

Hon Grant Robertson
and DPMC Officials

Invited Guests
Ministerial Colleagues

Union Delegates and
Health Officals

Dr Peter Jansen and
Rae Lamb

Health
Health

RSI
Ministerial

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Ministerial

Health

Health
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29/06/2023
29/06/2023

29/06/2023
30/06/2023
30/06/2023
30/06/2023

30/06/2023

30/06/2023

12:55PM -1:10 PM
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

10:00 AM - 10:45 AM

11:15 AM - 11:30 AM

2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

MEET: Health Official
MEET: Maori Womens Welfare League

MEET: Midwifery Council & Associate Minister of
Health

MEET: Tawhaki JV

MEET: Health Officials

ATTEND: Wellington Science City Phase Il Programme
Launch

MEDIA: TVNZ

MEET: Minister Little & Robertson

Phone
Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Teleconference

Beehive

Beehive

Teleconference

Health Official

Dr Hope Tupara and
Sandra Corbett

Hon Willow-Jean
Prime and Council
Members

Tawhaki Board
Health Officials
Invited Guests

Lillian Hanley

Hon Grant Robertson
& Hon Andrew Little

Health
Health

Health

RSI

Health

RSI

Health

Health
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