Diary Summary

1 - 30 June 2023

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister's diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister's personal, party political, or parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information that might breach the privacy of a person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the Official Information Act 1982

5

Date	Schedule Time	Meeting	Location	With	Portfolio
1/06/2023	9:00 AM - 9:30 AM	MEET: Council of Medical Colleges	Wellington	Council Members and Officials	Health
1/06/2023	10:30 AM - 11:00 AM	MEET: Pharmac	Beehive	Steve Maharey, Sarah Fitt, Health and Treasury Officials	Health
1/06/2023	11:00 AM - 11:30 AM	MEET: Health Research Council of NZ	Beehive	Sunny Collings	RSI & Health
2/06/2023	9:00 AM - 10:30 AM	VISIT: Plant & Food Research	Auckland	Plant and Food Staff	RSI
2/06/2023	11:00 AM - 12:00 PM	MEET: Hato Hone St John	Auckland	St Johns Staff	Health
2/06/2023	12:30 PM - 1:30 PM	VISIT: Tamaki Health	Auckland	Dr Lloyd McCann	Health
2/06/2023	2:00 PM - 3:00 PM	VISIT: Waitakere Hospital	Auckland	Hospital Staff	Health
5/06/2023	9:30 AM - 9:45 AM	MEET: DG of Health	Beehive	Dr Di Safati	Associate Health
5/06/2023	9:45 AM - 11:00 AM	MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting	Beehive	Health Officials	Health
6/06/2023	11:00 AM - 1:00 PM	MEET:Cabinet Meeting	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
6/06/2023	4:00 PM - 4:30 PM	MEDIA: Post Cab	Theatrette	Press Gallery	Health
6/06/2023	4:35 PM - 4:45 PM	MEDIA: Radio NZ	Phone	Lisa Owen	Health
6/06/2023	4:57 PM - 5:01 PM	MEDIA: Newstalk ZB	Phone	Heather Duplesis-Allan	Health
6/06/2023	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting	Beehive	Health Officials	Health

× 198

				a	
6/06/2023	6:30 PM - 6:45 PM	MEET: DG of Health	Beehive	Dr Di Sarfati	Health
7/06/2023	9:00 AM - 9:30 AM	MEDIA: TVNZ	Parliament	Connor Whitten	Health
7/06/2023	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	MEET: Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
7/06/2023	10:00 AM - 11:00 AM	MEET: Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
7/06/2023	11:00 AM - 12:00 PM	MEET: Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
7/06/2023	4:30 PM - 5:00 PM	MEET: Parliamentary Commissioner for the Environment	Beehive	Hon Simon Upton	RSI
7/06/2023	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	MEET: Health Officials	Beehive	Health Officials	Health
8/06/2023	9:15 AM - 9:45 AM	MEET: Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
8/06/2023	9:45 AM - 10:00 AM	MEDIA: NZ Herald	Phone	Nick Jones	Health
8/06/2023	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	MEET: Dental Council	Beehive	Dr Andrew Cautley and Marie MacKay	Health
8/06/2023	10:30 AM - 11:00 AM	MEET: Pharmaceutical Society	Beehive	Richard Townley,and Professor Rhiannon Braund	Health
8/06/2023	11:00 AM - 11:30 AM	MEET: Health Officials	Beehive	Health Officials	Health
8/06/2023	11:30 AM - 12:00 PM	MEET: Health Officials	Beehive	Health Officials	Health
8/06/2023	12:15 PM - 12:30 PM	CALL: Health Official	Phone	Health Official	Health
8/06/2023	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	MEET: Stroke Foundation	Beehive	Jo Lambert, Julia Rout and Anne Kelly	Health
8/06/2023	5:30 PM - 7:15 PM	SPEAK: Business NZ Healthcare Forum	Wellington	Invited Guests	Health
9/06/2023	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	MEET: Local Government NZ	Beehive	Susan Freeman- Greene	Health
9/06/2023	10:30 AM - 11:00 AM	MEET: Health Officials	Beehive	Health Officials	Health
9/06/2023	11:00 AM - 11:30 AM	MEET: National Ethics Advisory Committee	Beehive	John McMillan, Shannon Hanrahan	Health

				2	
9/06/2023	12:00 PM - 12:45 PM	MEDIA: New Wellington ED Announcement	Wellington	Health Announcement	Health
9/06/2023	12:45 PM - 1:15 PM	CALL: Chief Medical Officer	Phone	Dr Pete Watson	Health
12/06/2023	9:30 AM - 11:00 AM	MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting	Beehive	Health Officials	Health
12/06/2023	11:00 AM - 1:00 PM	MEET: Cabinet Meeting	Teleconference	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
12/06/2023	1:30 PM - 2:00 PM	CALL: Te Aka Whai Ora Chair	Phone	Tipa Mahuta	Health
12/06/2023	2:00 PM - 2:30 PM	MEET: Executive Council	Teleconference	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
12/06/2023	2:30 PM - 3:15 PM	MEET: RSI Officials	Beehive	MBIE Officials	RSI
12/06/2023	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	CALL: PM Chief Science Advisor	Phone	Dame Juliet Gerrard	Health
12/06/2023	4:00 PM - 4:15 PM	MEET: DG of Health	Beehive	Dr Di Sarfati	Health
13/06/2023	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	MEET: Dragonfly Data Science	Beehive	Findlay Thompson, Iggy Menzies, Peter Crabtree and Health and MBIE Officials	RSI
13/06/2023	10:30 AM - 11:00 AM	MEET: Medical Council of NZ	Wellington	Council Members	Health
13/06/2023	2:00 PM - 2:30 PM	MEET: Changing Minds CE	Beehive	Kevin Harper	Health
13/06/2023	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	MEET: Royal Australasian College of Dental Surgeons	Beehive	Dr Erin Mahoney, Brendan Peek, Dr Robin Whyman	Health
13/06/2023	4:15 PM - 4:45 PM	MEET: NZNO/PSA/E TU	Teleconference	Union delegates	Health
13/06/2023	5:30 PM - 7:00 PM	LAUNCH & SPEAK: Te Whiri Kawe Centre of Data Science and Artificial Intelligence	Wellington	Invited Guests	RSI
14/06/2023	11:15 AM - 1:45 PM	VISIT: Timaru Hospital	Timaru	Hospital Staff	Health
14/06/2023	2:30 PM - 3:00 PM	CALL: Health Officials	Teleconference	Health Officials	Health
14/06/2023	4:30 PM - 4:45 PM	CALL: Acting Vice Chancellor Otago	Phone	Helen Nicholson	Health
15/06/2023	11:30 AM - 1:00 PM	SPEECH & Announcement: Increase in Medical Students	Auckland	Invited Guests	Health
15/06/2023	1:00 PM - 1:15 PM	MEDIA: Otago Daily Times	Phone	John Lewis	Health
15/06/2023	3:00 PM - 5:00 PM	VISIT: Tamaki Health	Auckland	Tamaki Health Staff	Health

				\sim	
15/06/2023	5:30 PM - 6:00 PM	MEETING WITHHELD - under 9(2)(a) of the act on	Auckland	MEETING WITHHELD -	Health
		privacy grounds		under 9(2)(a) of the	
				act on privacy grounds	
				P S	
16/06/2023	10:00 AM - 11:25 AM	VISIT: Te Ara Oranga	Kaikohe	Te Ara Oranga Staff	Health
16/06/2023	11:30 AM - 12:15 PM	VISIT: Integrated Primary Health and Addiction Programme	Kaikohe	Clinic Staff	Health
16/06/2023	12:30 PM - 12:45 PM	CALL: Minister Little	Phone	Hon Andrew Little	Health
16/06/2023	1:30 PM - 2:15 PM	MEET: Governance Group Mana Ake	Kamo	School Staff and	Health
				Students	
16/06/2023	2:30 PM - 4:30 PM	VISIT: Whangarei ED and Tohorā House	Whangarei	Hospital Staff	Health
16/06/2023	4:30 PM - 5:00 PM	CALL: Chair College of GPs	Phone	Dr Samantha Murton	Health
17/06/2023	9:15 AM - 11:00 AM	OPEN: NZ Pharmacy Professions Conference	Auckland	Conference Attendees	Health
19/06/2023	9:30 AM - 11:00 AM	MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting	Beehive	Health Officials	Health
19/06/2023	11:00 AM - 11:15 AM	MEET: DG of Health	Beehive	Dr Di Sarfati	Health
19/06/2023	11:30 AM - 12:15 PM	MEET: RSI Officials	Beehive	MBIE Officials	RSI
19/06/2023	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	MEET: Cabinet Meeting	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
19/06/2023	3:30 PM - 3:45 PM	CALL: Clare Curren	Phone	Clare Curran	Health
19/06/2023	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	SPEAK: Callaghan Innovations 10th Anniversary	Beehive	Invited Guests	RSI
20/06/2023	9:15 AM - 9:45 AM	MEET: Cancer Society & Ronald McDonald House	Beehive	Wayne Howett, Lucy	Health
		Charities		Elwood & Rachael Hart	
20/06/2023	3:25 PM - 3:30 PM	MEDIA: Newtalk ZB	Phone	Heather Duplesis-Allan	Health
20/06/2023	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	MEET: Health Officials	Beehive	Health Officials	Health
20/06/2023	4:00 PM - 4:30 PM	MEET: Pharmac	Beehive	Steve Maharey & Sarah Fitt	Health

				\sim	
20/06/2023	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	MEET: Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
20/06/2023	6:00 PM - 7:00 PM	MEET: Associate Minister of Health and Officials	Beehive	Hon Willow-Jean Prime and Health Officials	Health
20/06/2023	8:45 PM - 9:15 PM	MEET: Prime Minister. Minister of Finance and Minister of Education	Beehive	Rt Hon Chris Hipkins, Hon Grant Robertson, Hon Jan Tinetti	RSI
21/06/2023	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	MEET: Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
21/06/2023	10:00 AM - 11:00 AM	MEET: Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
21/06/2023	11:00 AM - 12:00 PM	MEET: Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
21/06/2023	12:00 PM - 12:30 PM	MEET: Health Officials	Teleconference	Health Officials	Health
21/06/2023	4:30 PM - 5:00 PM	MEET: Dr David Galler	Beehive	Dr David Galler	Health
22/06/2023	10:30 AM - 11:30 AM	MEET: Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
22/06/2023	11:30 AM - 12:00 PM	MEET: Royal NZ College of GPs Medical Director	Beehive	Dr Luke Bradford	Health
22/06/2023	3:00 PM - 3:30 PM	MEET: Associate Minister of Health	Beehive	Hon Peeni Henare	Health
22/06/2023	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	MEET: Gen Pro	Beehive	Dr Angus Chambers, Dr Stephanie Taylor and Philip Grant	Health
22/06/2023	5:45 PM - 6:15 PM	MEET: Minister of Police	Beehive	Hon Ginny Anderson	Health
23/06/2023	10:00 AM - 11:00 AM	MEET: Health Officials	Beehive	Health Officials	Health
23/06/2023	12:00 PM - 12:30 PM	MEET: Te Whatu Ora Board Member	Teleconference	Dame Karen Poutasi	Health
23/06/2023	2:30 PM - 3:00 PM	MEET: Minister of Education and Vice Chancellor of Victoria University	Teleconference	Hon Jane Tinetti and Prof Nick Smith	RSI
23/06/2023	5:00 PM - 5:30 PM	CALL: Associate Professor Andrew MacCormick	Phone	Assoc Prof Andrew MacCormick	Health

				\sim	
26/06/2023	9:30AM - 11:00 AM	MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting	Beehive	Health Officials	Health
26/06/2023	11:00 AM - 11:15 AM	MEET: DG of Health	Beehive	Dr Di Sarfati	Health
26/06/2023	11:30 AM - 12:15 PM	MEET: RSI Officials	Beehive	MBIE Officials	RSI
26/06/2023	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	MEET: Cabinet Meeting	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
26/06/2023	3:00 PM - 4:00 PM	MEET: Health Officials	Beehive	Health Officials	Health
26/06/2023	4:00 PM - 4:10 PM	MEDIA: NZ Herald	Phone	Adam Pearse	Health
27/06/2023	9:00 AM - 9:30 AM	MEET: Treasury Officials Meeting	Beehive	Treasury Officials	Health
27/06/2023	4:00 PM - 4:30 PM	MEET: Health Coalition Aotearoa	Beehive	Boyd Swinburn, Lisa Morenga	Health
27/06/2023	4:30 PM - 5:00 PM	MEET: Chloe Swarbrick, MP	Beehive	Chlow Swarbrick, MP	Health
28/06/2023	9:45 AM - 10:45 AM	MEET: Health Officials	Beehive	Health Officials	Health
28/06/2023	11:00 AM - 12:00 PM	MEET: Health Select Committee	Parliament	Health Select Committee Members	Health
28/06/2023	3:45 PM - 4:00 PM	MEDIA: Stuff	Phone	Rachel Thomas	Health
28/06/2023	4:00 PM - 4:45 PM	MEET: Minister of Finance	Phone	Hon Grant Robertson	Health
28/06/2023	5:00 PM - 6:30 PM	HOST: Nursing Council 50th Anniversary nursing education	Parliament	Invited Guests	Health
28/06/2023	7:30 PM - 8:00 PM	MEET: Minister of Finance	Beehive	Hon Grant Robertson and DPMC Officials	Health
29/06/2023	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	MEET: National Chief Medical Officer Group	Wellington	Invited Guests	Health
29/06/2023	10:30 AM - 11:30 AM	MEET: Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
29/06/2023	11:30 AM - 12:00 PM	MEET: Association of Salaried Medical Specialists, NZ Resident Doctors Association , Speciality Trainees of NZ	Beehive	Union Delegates and Health Officals	Health
29/06/2023	12:00 PM - 12:30 PM	MEET: HQSC CE & Chair	Beehive	Dr Peter Jansen and Rae Lamb	Health

				a	_
29/06/2023	12:55 PM - 1:10 PM	MEET: Health Official	Phone	Health Official	Health
29/06/2023	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	MEET: Maori Womens Welfare League	Beehive	Dr Hope Tupara and Sandra Corbett	Health
29/06/2023	4:00 PM - 4:30 PM	MEET: Midwifery Council & Associate Minister of Health	Beehive	Hon Willow-Jean Prime and Council Members	Health
30/06/2023	9:00 AM - 9:30 AM	MEET: Tawhaki JV	Beehive	Tawhaki Board	RSI
30/06/2023	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	MEET: Health Officials	Teleconference	Health Officials	Health
30/06/2023	10:00 AM - 10:45 AM	ATTEND: Wellington Science City Phase II Programme Launch	Beehive	Invited Guests	RSI
30/06/2023	11:15 AM - 11:30 AM	MEDIA: TVNZ	Beehive	Lillian Hanley	Health
30/06/2023	2:00 PM - 2:30 PM	MEET: Minister Little & Robertson	Teleconference	Hon Grant Robertson & Hon Andrew Little	Health
	P1030	weiline where the sed under the			